
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 5,012 5,799
2 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA 6,071 6,701
3 1020670005896 Michaud	Guillaume FRA 6,397 6,779
4 1770670005891 Audenot	Samuel FRA 6,810 7,468
5 1050670003133 Vadant	Bastien FRA 6,062 7,114
6 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA 6,306 7,859
7 1010670005883 Grosjean	Paul FRA 6,523 6,580
8 1740670005242 Rabehasaina	Landy FRA 7,507 7,888
9 1050670005229 Jacquet	Thomas FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA 5,991 6,790
2 2040670003134 Favrel	Cleo FRA 7,786 7,362
3 2040670005960 Vincent	Ambre FRA 7,200 7,849
4 2050670007315 Amiotte-Suchet	Jeanne FRA 7,132 7,858
5 2980670005884 Tournier	Marion FRA 6,275 7,683
6 2040670005888 Barbier	Jeanne FRA 7,215 -
7 2050670005887 Panel	Jeanne FRA 7,313 8,065
8 2020670005886 Desfete	Pauline FRA 8,832 9,373
9 2040670007319 Legrand	Amandine FRA 9,886 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA 8,429 8,780 M
2 1090670004549 Didier	Clovis FRA 8,773 8,385 M
3 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA 10,693 9,353 F
4 2090670007318 Amiotte-Suchet	Laura FRA 10,571 9,128 F
5 2080670007320 Jacquet	Zoe FRA 13,790 - F
6 2100670007321 Prot	Emmie FRA DQ - F

Final	Ranking	Speed	MCJS	Men

Roll'in	Dole
Dole,	France,	19	May	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA
2 1010670005883 Grosjean	Paul FRA
3 1740670005242 Rabehasaina	Landy FRA
4 1770670005891 Audenot	Samuel FRA
5 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA
6 1050670005229 Jacquet	Thomas FRA
7 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2980670005884 Tournier	Marion FRA
2 2040670005960 Vincent	Ambre FRA
3 2050670005887 Panel	Jeanne FRA
4 2020670005886 Desfete	Pauline FRA
5 2050670007315 Amiotte-Suchet	Jeanne FRA
6 2040670003134 Favrel	Cleo FRA
7 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA
8 2040670005888 Barbier	Jeanne FRA
9 2010670007394 Bonavent	Camille FRA
10 2040670007319 Legrand	Amandine FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA M
2 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA F
3 1090670004549 Didier	Clovis FRA M
4 2080670007320 Jacquet	Zoe FRA F
5 2090670007318 Amiotte-Suchet	Laura FRA F
6 2100670007321 Prot	Emmie FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1880670003142 Petitcollin	Florian FRA 155 M
2 1020670005896 Michaud	Guillaume FRA 130 M
3 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 125 M
4 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA 105 M
5 2930670004756 Marillier	Charline FRA 100 F
6 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA 90 M
7 1050670005229 Jacquet	Thomas FRA 80 M

Final	Ranking	Classic	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	MCJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1090670004549 Didier	Clovis FRA 65 M
2 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA 65 M
3 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA 50 F

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Mixed


